
H.P. kW Shaft
Suggested                 

list price

1/2 0.38 S/S         437.00  $ *

3/4 0.56 S/S         498.00  $ *

1 0.75 S/S         553.00  $ *

1 ½ 1.1 S/S         663.00  $ *

2 1.5 S/S         753.00  $ *

3 2.2 S/S     1 203.00  $ *

5 3.75 S/S     2 221.00  $ *

1/2 0.38 S/S         551.00  $ *

3/4 0.56 S/S         617.00  $ *

1 0.75 S/S         708.00  $ *

1 ½ 1.1 S/S         803.00  $ *

2 1.5 S/S         925.00  $ *

3 2.2 S/S     1 343.00  $ *

1/2 0.38 S/S         615.00  $ 

1/2 0.38 S/S         731.00  $ 

3/4 0.56 S/S         761.00  $ 

3/4 0.56 S/S         695.00  $ 

1 0.75 S/S         831.00  $ 

1 0.75 S/S     1 011.00  $ 

1 ½ 1.1 S/S         644.00  $ 

1 ½ 1.1 S/S     1 053.00  $ 

2 1.5 S/S         844.00  $ 

2 1.5 S/S     1 056.00  $ 

3 2.2 S/S         965.00  $ 

3 2.2 S/S     1 043.00  $ 

H.P. kW Shaft
Suggested                      

list price

1/2 0.38 S/S         375.00  $ *

3/4 0.56 S/S         424.00  $ *

1 0.75 S/S         464.00  $ *

3/4 0.56 S/S         527.00  $ *

1 0.75 S/S         593.00  $ *

1 ½ 1.1 S/S         670.00  $ *

2 1.5 S/S         790.00  $ *

H.P. kW Shaft
Suggested                     

list price

1/3 0.25 S/S         436.20  $ *

1/2 0.38 S/S         740.30  $ *

3/4 0.56 S/S         719.40  $ *

1/3 0.35 S/S     1 435.50  $ *

Type of pumpVolts
Part                                                          

number

Centrifugal pump motors: "J-face" flange

Centrifugal & piston motors

TEFC

TEFC

TEFC

TEFC

MJ / OC / PXP

MJ / OC / PXP

115 / 230

115 / 230

115 / 230

151-1210

151-1230

115 / 230

MJ / OC / PXP

TEFC

OC / PXP

PXP

PXP

PXP

TEFC

575

575

575

115 / 230

230

230

115/230

115 / 230

115 / 230

115 / 230

230

230

575

575

TEFC

ODP

TEFC

ODP

ODP

TEFC

ODP

TEFC

ODP

575

575

575

151-1575

151-1580

151-1585

151-1590

151-1595

151-1250

151-1260

151-1280

151-1300

151-1320

151-1500

151-1510

151-1520

151-1530

151-1540

151-1550

151-1560

151-1565

151-1570

Centrifugal pump motors: Square flange

Part                                                     

number
Volts Type of pump

151-2220 115 / 230 PJC/PSW

151-1600

151-1605

151-1610

151-1615

575

575

TEFC

575

575

ODP

TEFC

PLSH

151-2140 115 / 230 PLSH

151-2180 115 / 230 PLSH

151-2240 115 / 230 PJC/PSW

151-2250 115 / 230 PJC/PSW

*see net price list

*see net price list

*see net price list

522-3025 12 S-275   

522-3001 115/230 S-600

522-3003 115/230 -

Piston pump motors (1750 RPM)

Part                                                    

number
Volts Type of pump

522-3000 115 S-275 / S-450

151-2265 115 / 230 PLSH

151-2270 230

"J-face" flange

Square flange

3 phases, 230/460 V motors 
are available ODP or TEFC

Piston pump
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